For further information, contact Extractability technical support on 0845 862 2620 or email service@extractability.eu
Doc Ref  :  EXTRACTABILITY/PSI/EXTSVAC Powered by
PRODUCT INFORMATION
SIFVAC HIGH-VACUUM SYSTEM 110/230v EXT1SVAC
SUMMARY
The SifVac industrial high-vacuum system is an ideal modular
unit that can be modified or purpose-built for specific applications
to support the extraction of fumes and dust directly at the source.
TARGET APPLICATIONS
When used in combination with the SifGun Fume Extraction
torch, the extraction of welding fumes and the filtration of
particles not only allows you to maintain a clean working
environment but also improves the safety of the operator by
eliminating fumes before they enter the breathing zone.
FURTHER INFORMATION
The SifVac industrial high-vacuum system features a solid steel frame and can be equipped with either a single or double
single-phase motor, or a brushless turbine motor providing a continuous rated and maintenance free solution. Inside the
filter chamber is a large M-class filter with high filtration efficiency. The Dustop semi-automatic cleaning system filter
allows the operator to clean the filter with ease by lifting the flap on the chamber. This simple operation allows the user to
maintain the maximum filtering capacity and the best performance of the SifVac system.
ARTICLES & ACCESSORIES
Part Number Product Description
EXTSVAC110S15 Single motor head with 15ltr body 110V
EXTSVAC230S15 Single motor head with 15ltr body 230V
EXTSVAC110T15 Twin motor head with 15ltr body 110V
EXTSVAC230T15 Twin motor head with 15ltr body 230V
EXTSVAC110C20
Brushless turbine motor head 20ltr body
110V
EXTSVAC230C20
Brushless turbine motor head 20ltr body
230V
EXTSVAC01 HD brush kit
EXTSVAC02 Branch connector + Airflow reg
EXTSVAC03 Cartridge filter
EXTSVAC04 Replacement seal
EXTSVAC05 Washable spark filter
EXTSVAC07 110v 1000W Bypass Motor
EXTSVAC08 110v 750W Bypass Motor
EXTSVAC09 230v 1000W Bypass Motor
 EXTSVAC15 SifVAC 15L body
EXTSVAC20 SifVAC 20L body
EXTSVAC110C SifVAC brushless motor head 110v
EXTSVAC230C SifVAC brushless motor head 230v
EXTSVAC110S SifVAC single motor head 110v
EXTSVAC230S SifVAC single motor head 230v
EXTSVAC110T SifVAC twin motor head 110v
EXTSVAC230T SifVAC twin motor head 230v
EXT96317 Funnel nozzle 45mm
EXT96318 Slit nozzle 45mm
EXT963171 Round nozzle 45mm